Nuremberg Research Seminar in Economics

Winter Term 21014/15

Weekly on Wednesdays, 1.15 to 2.45 p.m.

Date

Oct. 8

Oct. 15
Oct. 22
Oct. 22
Nov. 5

Nov. 12
Nov. 19
Nov. 26
Dec. 3

Dec. 10
Dec. 17
Dec. 24
Dec. 31
Jan.7

Jan. 14
Jan. 21

Jan. 28

Room

0.423
0.423
0.423
0.423
0.423
0.423
4.154
4.154
0.423
0.423

4.154

0.423
0.423
0.423

0.423

Speaker

Michael Neugart (TU Darmstadt)

Juan Jimero (Bank of Spain)

Barbara Broadway (The University of Melbourne)

open

Stefan Biihler (Universitat St. Gallen)

Ulrich Schmidt (Christian-Albrechts-Universitat zu Kiel)
Holger Strulik (Georg-August-Universitat Gottingen)

Tim Friehe (Rheinische Friedrich-Wilhelms-Universitdt Bonn)
open

Benny Geys (Bl Norwegian Business School)

Fabian Herweg (Universitat Bayreuth)

no seminar

no seminar

Michael Pfliger (Julius-Maximilians-Universitat Wiirzburg)
Martin Salm (Tilburg University)

Uta Schonberg (University College London)

Kai Christoffel (European Central Bank)



